
Guardiani Del Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Drovandi Leonardo (06/2913) 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 9

Bianchini Alessio (06/2912) 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 1

Catino Alex (06/2060) 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 1 0

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 12 21 1,75

Drovandi Leonardo 06/2913 14 17 1,21

Bianchini Alessio 06/2912 16 15 0,94

Catino Alex 06/2060 13 14 1,08

Cioni Roger 06/1503 9 2 0,22

180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Castagna Liborio (06/790) 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 4 8 4 11 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0

Mati Michele (06/2070) 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castagna Liborio 06/790 14 34 2,43

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 12 26 2,17

Mati Michele 06/2070 12 22 1,83

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 12 12 1,00

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 8 11 1,38

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 6 9 1,50

Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 5

Orsi Lorenzo (06/1807) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 4

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 8

Lika Kleos (06/945) 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 2

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 14 27 1,93

Orsi Lorenzo 06/1807 14 21 1,50

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 10 18 1,80

Lika Kleos 06/945 13 15 1,15

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 8 13 1,62

Orsi Carlo 06/065 5 11 2,20


